
Montagne Golose Line - 185 and 190 g jar

“Pesteda” seasoning

Onion jam with “Sassella” red wine 

Porcini cream 

PESTEDAM

CONFCIPSAS150M

CREFUN130M

Code Product Barcode

8018801001197

8018801001203

8018801001180

Vegetables and mushrooms in olive oil

Shelf life: 36 months; 12 unit per carton

Red hot peppers with tuna 

Red hot peppers with marinated trout 

Red hot peppers with anchovies and capers 

Mushroom  mix with Porcini

Chopped  black  capped Porcini mushrooms

PEPTONQ

PEPCARQ

PEPACCQ

MISP190

TNTR190

Code Product Barcode

8018801001258

8018801001241

8018801001968

8018801001227

8018801001210

Montagne Golose Line - 130 g jar
Seasonings, jams and creams

Shelf life: 36 months; 12 unit per carton



Montagne Golose Line - 290 g jar
Vegetables and mushrooms in olive oil

Shelf life: 36 months; 12 unit per carton

Pholiota Nameko mushrooms

Porcini mushrooms

Straw mushrooms

Garlic cloves with herbs 

Artichoke hearts 

Onions in balsamic wine vinegar

Onions in sweet and sour 

“Goloso” appetizer (Carrots, onions, gherkins, peppers, cauliflowers)

CHIODI290Q

TAG290Q

MUSCHIO2Q

AGLIO1Q

CARINT290Q

CIPBAL290Q

CIPAGR290Q

ANTIP22Q

Code Product Barcode

8018801001951

8018801001265

8018801001234

8018801001272

8018801001920

8018801001289

8018801001944

8018801001937


